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NAVAL BASE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
STUDENT’S SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 TERM 4 

 

WEEK DATE ACTIVITY / PROGRAMME LEVEL 
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Mon, 11 Sept Teacher’s Day Holiday P1 – P6 

Tues, 12 Sept Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 – P5 

Supplementary Lesson (pm) P6 

Wed, 13 Sept   

Thurs, 14 Sept Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 & P4 

Fri, 16 Sept PSLE LC P6 

Students do not report to school P1 – P5 
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Mon, 18 Sept Assembly: Mental Well-being Talk     P4 – P6 

 P2 CCA Orientation (pm) P2 
P3 – P5 selected students 

 
Tues, 19 Sept 

Class Photo-taking Session P1 – P6 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 – P5 

Supplementary Lesson (pm) P6 

Wed, 20 Sept Class Photo-taking Session P1 – P6 

Science Centre Enrichment Class (pm) P3EN & P3IN 

Museum-based Learning @ Indian Heritage Centre (pm)  P5UN & P5RE 

Thurs, 21 Sept Class Photo-taking Session P1 – P6 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Navalite Discovery Day Milestone Check P3 & P4 

Remedial Class (pm)  P5 

Supplementary Lesson (pm) P6 

Fri, 22 Sept Navalite Discovery Day  P3 & P4 

Student Leadership Training P3 – P6 selected students 
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Mon, 25 Sept Assembly: Mental Well-being Talk     P1 - P3 

CCA (pm) P3 – P5 

P6 Study Break (Selected P6 students will attend school) P6 

 
Tues, 26 Sept 

 

P6 Study Break (Selected P6 students will attend school) P6 

Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 – P5 

  

Wed, 27 Sept P6 Study Break (Selected P6 students will attend school) P6 

End of Year Oral Exam - English (pm) P3 
End of Year Oral Exam - Mother Tongue/Foundation Mother Tongue (pm) P5 

Thurs, 28 Sept PSLE English/Foundation English P6 

 HBL (P5 Students do not report to school) P5 

End of Year Oral Exam - English (pm) P4 

End of Year Oral Exam - Mother Tongue (pm) P3 

Fri, 29 Sept PSLE Math/Foundation Math P6 

HBL (P5 Students do not report to school) P5 

Learning Journey @ Sustainable Singapore (pm)  P3CO, P3EN, P3EX, P3RE 

End of Year Oral Exam - Mother Tongue (pm) P4 
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Mon, 2 Oct PSLE Mother Tongue/Foundation Mother Tongue P6 

HBL (P4 Students do not report to school) P4 

CCA (pm) P3 & P5 

Tues, 3 Oct PSLE Science/Foundation Science P6 

HBL (P4 Students do not report to school) P4 

End of Year Oral Exam - English (pm) P5 

Science Centre Enrichment Class (pm) P3EX & P3RE 

Wed, 4 Oct PSLE Higher Mother Tongue P6 

Science Centre Enrichment Class (pm) P3CO & P3SF 

Museum-based Learning @ Indian Heritage Centre (pm)  P5SF 

Thurs, 5 Oct Children’s Day Celebration  P1 – P6 

  

Fri, 6 Oct Children’s Day Holiday P1 – P6 

 

 
 
 

Mon, 9 Oct Assembly: Waterway Talk P1 - P3 

CCA (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 10 Oct Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 
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5 Remedial Class (pm)  P3 – P5 

Wed, 11 Oct   

Thurs, 12 Oct End of Year EL/FEL Compo & MT/FMT LC  P3 – P5 

Chinese Language Drama Exposure (pm) P1 CL students 

Fri, 13 Oct End of Year MT Compo & EL/FEL LC  P3 – P5 

Career Seminar Day P6 

Gamification During Art-Music Lesson P6 

Learning Journey @ Sustainable Singapore (pm)  P3IN, P3SF & P3PE 
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Mon, 16 Oct School Holiday - PSLE Marking P1 – P6 

Remedial Class (am) P3 - P5 selected students 

Museum-Based Learning @ National Art Gallery (pm) P4CO, P4PE & P4SF 

Tues, 17 Oct School Holiday - PSLE Marking P1 – P6 

Remedial Class (am) P3 - P5 selected students 

Extension Learning Journey to Science Centre (am) P4 selected students  

Museum-Based Learning @ National Art Gallery (pm) P4IN & P4EN 

Museum-based Learning @ Indian Heritage Centre (pm) P5PE 

Wed, 18 Oct School Holiday - PSLE Marking P1 – P6 

Remedial Class (am) P3 - P5 selected students 

Extension Learning Journey to Science Centre (am) P5 selected students  

Museum-Based Learning @ National Art Gallery (pm) P4RE & P4EX 

Museum-based Learning @ Indian Heritage Centre (pm) P5CO & P5IN 

Thurs, 19 Oct Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

Remedial Class (pm)  P3 – P5 

Fri,  20 Oct   
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Mon, 23 Oct CCA (pm) P4 – P6 

Tues, 24 Oct Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

P3 – P5 Remedial Class (pm)  Selected students 

Wed, 25 Oct   

Thurs, 26 Oct Bridging Class (pm) P1 & P2 

P3 – P5 Remedial Class (pm)  Selected students 

Fri, 27 Oct Lower Primary Sports Day P1 – P2 
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Mon, 30 Oct End of Year Exam English/Foundation English  P3 - P5 

Tues, 31 Oct End of Year Exam Math/Foundation Math  P3 - P5 

LLP (ActiveSG)  P6 

Wed, 1 Nov  End of Year Exam Mother Tongue/Foundation Mother Tongue  P3 - P5 

LLP (ActiveSG)  P6 

Thurs, 2 Nov End of Year Exam Science/Foundation Science  P3 - P5 

LLP (ActiveSG)  P6 

Fri, 3 Nov End of Year Exam Higher Mother Tongue  P5 

LLP (ActiveSG)  P6 
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Mon, 6 Nov Assembly: Navalites Got Talent Showcase P1 – P6 

CCA (pm) P3 – P6 

Tues, 7 Nov Graduation Day P6 

Wed, 8 Nov   

Thurs, 9 Nov Math & Science Trail P5 

Fri, 10 Nov Admin Day (Students do not report to school) P1 – P6 
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Mon, 13 Nov Deepavali Holiday (Off-in-lieu) P1 - P6 

Tues, 14 Nov Character Recognition Day  P1 – P6 

Math & Science Trail P5 

Wed, 15 Nov NBPS Cleans P1 – P6 

Thurs, 16 Nov Deepavali Celebrations P1 – P6 

Promotion Day P1 – P5 

Fri, 17 Nov 35th NBPS Speech and Prize-Giving Day  
(Students do not report to school) 

P1 – P6 

 

 
 

Our School Values 
Self-Discipline Integrity Respect Compassion Learning 

Our culture Our foundation Our attitude Our spirit Our passion 

 


